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166.51

165.95

167.35

166.70

164.62

164.09

163.65

163.21

160.52

160.81

162.06

M

164.73

168.16168.16168.16

168.66

169.89

171.07

161.04M

157.88

155.86

154.20

152.43M
153.16

152.66

152.02\n

152.07\n

152.17

152.90

155.29

158.41

160.26

162.02

162.00

163.37\n

165.85

168.30

161.45

164.06

165.32

159.63

157.92

158.65\n 159.14

158.38

158.46
M

Ｗ Ｃ

古戦場橋

駐 車 場

緑の相談所

四阿

156.72

M

M

ポンプ室

M

M

石

池

別 府 院 内 線

川

境

P

石

ベ ン チ

石

石

別
府

湯
布
院
線

石

ベ ン チ

ベ ン チ

ベ ン チ

ベ ン チ
縁 石 2.4m ケ

レンガ舗装 588.9m2

ベ ン チ

縁 石 2.5m コ

縁 石 5.0m サ

縁 石 2.2m シ

レンガ舗装 179.4m2

南立石小学校

M

ベ ン チ

縁 石 2.4m オ

2.4m カ縁 石

縁 石 2.8m キ

縁 石 2.8m ク

石

石

石

石

2.8m エ縁 石

縁 石 3.0m イ

縁 石 3.6m ウ

縁 石 8.9m ア

タイル舗装 160.6m2

石

開粒式カラ－舗装

レ ン ガ 舗 装

タ イ ル 舗 装

縁 石

ベ ン チ

4654.0m2
768.3m2

160.6m2

42.0m2
16.0基

数量表


